o
ﬁb— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 6. Spieltagl/abelle und Ergebnisse
[ ]

21 Sa 21.11.200913:00 KV GH Dippach Il BW Creuzburg Il 2507 : 243:
22 Sa 21.11.200913:00 FSV Eintr.ESA Il Eintr.Berka/W. IlI 236¢€ : 228¢
23 Sa 21.11.200913:00 KSV W-Farnroda lll ESV Gerstg. Il 241% . 241¢

Spielfrei : SV Mihla 111

KV GH Dippach Il 5 4 0 1 12421 2484,20
2 ESV Gerstg. i 6 3 1 2 14593 2432,17 7-5
3 BW Creuzburg Il 5 3 0 2 12142 2428,40 6-4
4 FSV Eintr.ESA I 5 3 0 2 11665 2333,00 6-4
5 SV Mihla lll 5 2 0 3 11850 2370,00 4-6 2-0
6 Eintr.Berka/W. I 5 2 0 3 11525 2305,00 4-6 0-2
7 KSV W-Farnroda Il 5 0 1 4 11744 2348,80 1-9

L
,Eb— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 6. SpieltagSpielbester

1 22997 Franke, Dirk KV GH Dippach Il
2 897795 Volande, Frank FSV Eintr.ESA Il 439
3 5587 Langendorf, Holger ESV Gerstg. Il 442

o
ﬁb— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 6. SpieltagSpieltagbester (Heim)

1 22997 Franke, Dirk KV GH Dippach Ii

2 897795 Volande, Frank FSV Eintr.ESA I 439
3 23092 HefRRman, Ullrich KSV W-Farnroda 11l 438
4 23003 Koppe, Sebastian KV GH Dippach Il 430
5 23009 Scholl, Volker KV GH Dippach Ii 411
6 23107 Pilz, Hans KSV W-Farnroda lll 411

L
,Eb— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 6. SpieltagSpieltagbester (Auswarts)

1 5587 Langendorf, Holger ESV Gerstg. Il

2 22729 Rollberg, Dennis BW Creuzburg I 432
3 7895 Heine, Steffen ESV Gerstg. Il 420
4 22719 Hel3, Thomas BW Creuzburg I 420
5 877475 Buch, Tino Eintr.Berka/W. llI 413



)}.‘b— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 6. SpieltagSchnittliste ( Auswarts )
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Spieler
Rollberg Dennis
Scholl, Sebastian

Kusnierz, Bernd

Wittkowski, Ronny

Lorenz, Peter

Klub

BW Creuzburg Il
KV GH Dippach Il
SV Mihla llI

KV GH Dippach Il
BW Creuzburg Il

Ammerschuber, Dirk BW Creuzburg Il

Martin, Andreas
Heine, Steffen
Koppe, Sebastian
Franke, Dirk

Langendorf, Holger

Wilks, Michael
Boxbwerger, Falk
Fehr, Ulrich
Pochert, Uwe
Buch, Tino

Klottig, Norman
HelRRman, Ullrich

Rodel, Ralf
Scholl, Volker
Fiebig, Reinhard
Trostmann, Uta
Winter, Thoams
Nortmann, Uwe
Nortmann, Heiko
Nortmann, Olaf
Biehl, Tomas

Bohme, Andreas

Zacharias, Jurgen

Engelstadter, Ingo

Hammerling, Ulrich

Nacke, Gerhard
Meyfahrt, Hartmut

Montag, Corinna

Réschke, Johannes

Wetter, Erhard

Pilz, Hans

BW Creuzburg Il
ESV Gerstg. Il
KV GH Dippach Il
KV GH Dippach Il
ESV Gerstg. Il
KV GH Dippach Il
BW Creuzburg Il
SV Mihla llI

KV GH Dippach Il
Eintr.Berka/W. Il
Eintr.Berka/W. Il

KSV W-Farnroda
111

SV Mihla 11l

KV GH Dippach Il
Eintr.Berka/W. IlI
ESV Gerstg. Il
ESV Gerstg. Il
BW Creuzburg Il
BW Creuzburg Il
BW Creuzburg Il
Eintr.Berka/W. IlI
SV Mihla llI

KSV W-Farnroda
]

ESV Gerstg. Il
SV Mihla 1l
ESV Gerstg. Il
SV Mihla 1l

KSV W-Farnroda
]

KSV W-Farnroda
]

Eintr.Berka/W. 11l
KSV W-Farnroda
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435,50
421,00
429,33
424,33
438,67
407,00
412,80
408,80
422,75
418,80
408,33
400,40
393,00
387,50
401,67
415,00
402,00

416,80

410,40
404,50
390,00
404,80
402,67
379,75
394,67
390,67
371,40
391,50

392,60

404,50
374,20
382,00
382,40

389,50

372,75

383,50
384,80
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417



L
);‘b— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 6. Spieltagergebnisubersicht

Scholl, Volker 289
Koppe, Sebastian 271 159 5 430
Pochert, Uwe 298 105 11 403
Wilks, Michael 275 121 6 396
Franke, Dirk 303 150 10 453
Scholl, Sebastian 285 124 6 409
1721 781 42 2502
l—--l-
Scheuch, Daniela 275
Engelhardt, Patricia 257 120 7 377
Knaab, Ingrid 271 97 12 368
Volande, Frank 300 139 5 439
Knaab, Joachim 298 106 11 404
a Knaab, Enrico 142 18 2 160
Koch, Torsten 135 113 6 248
1678 688 56 2366
l—--l-
Zacharias, Jurgen 276 102
Petsch, Uwe 271 133 5 404
Roschke, Johannes 288 115 13 403
Wagner, Joachim 284 97 12 381
Pilz, Hans 299 112 9 411
HelRman, Ullrich 306 132 7 438
1724 691 54 2415

Nortmann, Heiko 272 115 10 387
Martin, Andreas 281 130 8 411
Nortmann, Olaf 283 97 15 380
Boxbwerger, Falk 278 125 6 403
Rollberg, Dennis 309 123 4 432
Hel3, Thomas 294 126 4 420
1717 716 47 2433
Eintr.Berka/W. lll Vol Abr. Fe. Holz
Klottig, Norman 271 116 42 387
Fiebig, Reinhard 297 98 12 395
Buch, Tino 284 129 6 413
Biehl, Tomas 250 102 11 352
Liebers, Ralf 256 94 12 350
Langlotz, Ralpg 275 112 8 387
1633 651 91 2284
ESV Gerstg. Il Voll Abr. Fe. Holz
Winter, Thoams 264 115 10 379
Nacke, Gerhard 275 116 10 391
Trostmann, Uta 289 111 6 400
Langendorf, Michae 267 116 9 383
Langendorf, Holger 308 134 3 442
Heine, Steffen 296 124 7 420
1699 716 45 2415



